In
chieftec.eu
In this case you can trust!
** CHIEFTEC® is a registered trade mark. All other brands and/or logos are property of the respective owners.
Arena Electronic GmbH
Koppersstr. 18, 40549 Düsseldorf
Germany
Tel. +49(0)211 91 31 51 - 0
Fax. +49(0)211 91 31 51 - 99
Email: info@chieftec.eu
Technical data
Model CS-12B-300
EAN code 0753263076823
Color Black
Material 0.6mm SGCC
Motherboard support mATX
Dimension (DxWxH) 356mm x 102mm x 338mm
Weight (with package) 4.75 kg
Drive bay external 1x 5.25” and 1x 3.5”
Drive bay internal 1x 3.5” and 1x 2.5”
Power supply GPF-300P (300W)
Front I/O 2x USB3.0 (USB3.1 Gen 1), 2x USB2.0, Mic-in, Audio-out (AZALIA / HD-Audio)
Scope of delivery Screw set, stand
Expansion slots 4 (Half-Height PCI)
Cooling (optional) Front: 1x 80mm fan
CPU cooler height (max.) 85mm
VGA card length (max.) 195mm
Warranty 24 Months
In this case you can trust! Mesh Series  |  CS-12B-300
Version: 12/2020
• Solid build quality
• Ergonomically positioned front interfaces
• Mesh front panel for maximal air
The mATX all-rounder – Compact and multifunctional mATX chassis...
whether horizontally or vertically positioned, the CS-12B-300  remains an
eye-catcher. All components are easily installed thanks to the quick-release
bracket technology. With 4 expansion slots, up to 4 x Half-Height PCI cards
can be installed. The CS-12B-300  comes bundled with the powerful low-noise
TFX power supply GPF-300P.
USB3.0